PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
AIR TOOLS
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
 • Manufactured in accordance with EN 2398
 • High-Vis design to maximise safety in the working enviroment
 • Inner tube manufactured from industrial grade Thermoplastic rubber (TPR)
 • With braided and reinforced PVC outer coating
 • Fitted with 1/4”  & 3/8” BSP female swivel unions
 • Remains flexible even at low temperatures
 • Max 20 Bar (290psi) working pressure
HIGH-VIS AIRLINE HOSES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HOSE
DIAMETER
FITTING
1 JEFHOSAHV10-010 10m High-Vis Airline Hose 10mm 3/8”
2 JEFHOSAHV08-100K 100M High-Vis Airline Hose 8mm 1/4”
JEFHOSAHV10-100K 100M High-Vis Airline Hose 10mm 3/8”
EN2398
HI VIS
100M ROLLS
AVAILABLE IN  BOTH
8MM & 10MM
JEFHOSAHV08-100K JEFHOSAHV10-100KJEFHOSAHV10-010
1 2
SUPPLIED WITH
1/4” REDUCER